Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.33
1:04.70
1:05.03
1:05.48
1:05.52
1:05.72
1:05.78
1:06.11
1:06.36
1:06.43
1:06.92
1:07.10
1:07.88
1:08.31
1:08.52
1:08.64
1:09.39
1:09.68
1:10.09
1:10.19
1:11.69
1:13.04
1:13.09
1:19.38

Swims in Date Order
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476
468
461
451
451
447
445
439
434
432
423
419
405
398
394
392
379
375
368
366
344
325
324

253

Round

Date

02/03/13
05/10/13
22/06/13
08/03/14
19/01/13
11/05/13
22/06/13
06/10/12
20/04/13
25/11/12
28/04/12
10/05/14
23/06/12
25/02/12
18/01/14
19/11/11
25/06/11
05/03/11
02/10/11
26/04/14
20/11/10
23/01/11
06/11/10
24/01/10

Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Hitchin Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Milton Keynes November Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Dartford District Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Venue

Luton
Braunstone
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braunstone
Bletchley
Hitchin
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Gillingham

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3
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Time
1:07.10
1:10.19
1:05.48
1:08.52
1:04.70
1:05.08
1:05.78
1:05.72
1:06.36
1:04.33
1:05.52
1:06.43
1:06.11
1:07.88
1:06.92
1:08.31
1:08.64
1:10.09
1:09.39
1:09.68
1:13.04
1:11.69
1:13.09

1:19.38
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419
366
451
394
468
461
445
447
434
476
451
432
439
405
423
398
392
368
379
375
325
344
324
253

Round
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Date

10/05/14
26/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
05/10/13
22/06/13
22/06/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
25/1112
06/10/12
23/06/12
28/04/12
25/02/12
19/11/11
02/10/11
25/06/11
05/03/11
23/01/11
20/11/10
06/11/10
24/01/10

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Milton Keynes November Meet

Dartford District Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Braunstone
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braunstone
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Gillingham

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
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