Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.33	476	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:04.70	468	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:05.03	461	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:05.48	451	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:05.52	451	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:05.72	447	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:05.78	445	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:06.11	439		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:06.36	434	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:06.43	432	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
1:06.92	423	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:07.10	419	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:07.88	405	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:08.31	398	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:08.52	394	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:08.64	392	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:09.39	379	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:09.68	375	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:10.09	368		02/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:10.19	366	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:11.69	344	F	20/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:13.04	325		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:13.09	324		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Bedford SS	4
1:19.38	253		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.10	419	F	10/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:10.19	366	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:05.48	451	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:08.52	394	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:04.70	468	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:05.03	461	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:05.78	445	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:05.72	447	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:06.36	434	F	20/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:04.33	476	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:05.52	451	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:06.43	432	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
1:06.11	439		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:07.88	405	F	23/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:06.92	423	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:08.31	398	Н	25/02/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:08.64	392	F	19/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:10.09	368		02/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:09.39	379	F	25/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:09.68	375	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:13.04	325		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
1:11.69	344	F	20/11/10	Milton Keynes November Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:13.09	324		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Bedford SS	4
1:19.38	253		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS